Spokane County USBC

Youth All Time High Scores

Alderson, Mike
Allen, Adam J
Allen, Jeremy J
Applonie, Andrew S
Bass, Bryan W
Benner, Matt E
Benner, Matt E
Benner, Matt E
Benner, Michael S
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Benner, Todd A
Bergheim, Curtiss M
Besel, TJ
Brinkman, James M
Brown, Bryan R

Brown, Richard ‘Ricky’ N
Brown, Richard, Ricky’ N

Bullock, Chuck A

Christensen, Keith
Covington, Jesse R
Covington, Jesse R
Covington, Jesse R
Covington, Jesse R
Descoteaux, Matt J
Descoteaux, Matt J
Descoteaux, Matt J
Descoteaux, Matt J
Descoteaux, Matt J
Descoteaux, Matt J
Dixon, Brandon B

Earle, Alexander C
Earle, Alexander C
Earle, Alexander C
Federico, Mike A

Federico, Mike A

Federico, Mike A
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300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300

300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300

300

300
300

299

299
299
299

299

299

299

299

298

298
298

298

298

803

801

812

808
816

820

1997-1998

06/13/2000
07/09/1995
02/20/2000
03/13/2002
02/15/2009
10/15/2005
02/15/2009
11/24/2001
02/06/2005
03/27/2005
01/22/2006
06/14/2006
10/30/2004
10/15/2005
05/31/2006
01/22/2005
06/26/2007
06/14/2006
02/05/1995
03/08/2009
10/10/1998
10/16/2010
02/13/1999
02/13/1999
03/24/2002
1998-1999

10/23/2011
12/10/2011
01/14/2012
03/23/2013
1997-1998

05/19/1999
04/21/2001
05/02/2001
05/31/2006
07/02/2003
11/21/2011
12/27/2007
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
11/03/2001
07/26/2006
01/09/2005

North Bowl

Valley Bowl
Colonial Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
North Bowl
Valley Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Valley Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes
Valley Bowl

Deer Park Bowl
Lilac Lanes
North Bowl
Bowlers World
Bowlers World
Valley Bowl

Valley Bowl
North Bowl
North Bowl
Lake Bowl

Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
Cheney Lanes
North Bowl
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
Big Daddy’s
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl
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Ficca, Kevin M
Ficca, Steven L
Frank, Jeffery C
Fulks, Casey
Gamble, Taylor M
Gately, Ryan P
Goss, Marcus A
Gosselin, Nikalas J
Gosselin, Nikalas J
Gosselin, Nikalas J
Gosselin, Nikalas J
Gosselin, Nikalas J
Gray, Christopher B
Groves, Kyle J
Groves, Kyle J
Groves, Kyle J
Groves, Kyle J

300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300

Harris, Lawrence ‘Larry’ M 300

Hetnar, Robert E
Holodnick, Alexander R
Holodnick, Alexander R
Hultquist, Cory S
Kepler, Frank K
Lindeman, Curtis R
Locke, Thomas L
Long, Brian D
Long, Brian D
Long, Brian D
Lukes, Mitchell W
Lukes, Mitchell W
Lukes, Mitchell W
Lukes, Mitchell W
Martin, Grace M
Martin Jr., Jerry A
Mertens, Toby M
Miller, David M
Miller, David M
Miller, David M
Morasch, Eric W
Nash, Evan D
Nash, Evan D
Nash, Evan D
Nash, Evan D
Norlen, Clint H
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300

300
300
300
300

300

300
300

300

300
300

300

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

298

298
298

298

298

298

298

807
804

803
802

824

816

01/26/2014
06/15/2011
11/20/1999
11/20/1994
02/20/2010
12/18/2010
10/26/2014
12/18/2011
10/27/2013
12/15/2013
03/15/2014
10/06/2013
01/21/2007
11/10/2019
12/10/2019
11/18/2018
11/10/2019
2003-2004

02/03/2001
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
1998-1999

2001-2002

03/28/2010
03/28/2010
01/20/1996
1996-1997

1996-1997

11/08/2009
01/30/2010
09/23/2006
11/08/2009
03/13/2016
05/29/1996
09/26/2015
01/27/1996
1998-1999

01/25/2000
03/18/2001
04/24/2005
01/10/2007
11/15/2006
03/04/2007
06/13/2013

Deer Park Bowl
Valley Bowl
Valley Bowl

Deer Park Bowl
North Bowl

Valley Bowl

Lilac Lanes

Valley Bowl

North Bowl

Valley Bowl

River City

Lilac Lanes

Players & Spectators
Lilac Lanes

Players & Spectators
Players & Spectators

Valley Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Lilac Lanes

North Bowl
North Bowl
Diamond Bowl

Deer Park Bowl
Valley Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Deer Park Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Sports Page
River City

Colonial Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Valley Bowl
Atomic Bowl
Atomic Bowl
Sunset Bowl
Deer Park
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Oens, Justin K
Oens, Justin K
Porter, Cory R
Porter, Cory R
Ramelow, Kaleb R
Roush, Brandon E
Schmehl, Joshua W
Schmehl, Joshua W
Schmehl, Joshua W
Schmehl, Joshua W
Schmehl, Joshua W
Schmehl, Nicholas A
Schmehl, Nicholas A
Schmehl, Nicholas A
Shears, Dalton J
Shears, Dalton J
Shears, Dalton J
Shears, Dalton J
Shears, Dalton J
Shears, Dalton J
Steg, Jeremy R
Talbot, Steven M
Talbot, Steven M
Talbot, Steven M
Talbot, Steven M
Tillett, Bryne A
Tillett, Bryne A
Wells, Ricky R
Werley, Anthony E
Werley, Anthony E
Winchell, Robert W
Young, Dylan J

300

300
300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300

300
300

300

300

299

299

299

299

299

299

298

298

298

802

822

811

01/21/2012
06/15/2011
04/17/2005
04/01/2007
11/18/2018
03/03/2008
05/21/2003
04/10/2004
08/06/2003
10/15/2005
08/06/2003
12/21/2002
01/15/2003
12/04/2004
12/19/2009
03/28/2010
04/11/2010
08/01/2010
11/08/2009
03/28/2010
09/10/1994
07/13/2011
01/22/2012
10/20/2012
07/13/2011
12/19/2010
11/26/2011
09/24/1994
04/07/2013
03/31/2012
11/14/2010
11/03/2013

Valley Bowl

Cheney Lanes

Lilac Lanes

Valley Bowl

Players & Spectators
Players & Spectators
Valley Bowl

North Bowl

Valley Bowl

Valley Bowl

Valley Bowl

Lilac Lanes

Lilac Lanes

Lilac Lanes

Lilac Lanes

North Bowl

Valley Bowl

Spare Time Lanes
Deer Park Bowl
North Bowl

Deer Park Bowl
Lilac Lanes
Deer Park Bowl
Deer Park Bowl
River City Lanes
Valley Bowl

Valley Bowl
North Bowl
Deer Park Bowl
Deer Park Bowl

Anyone that can provide missing dates or missing locations for award scores is encouraged to
contact us so our records can be updated. Also, if there are bowlers that have additional award
scores that are not in this listing, we need that information to add to our records.

Please contact the SCUSBC office at 1.833.614.9102 (or give the updated information to any
SCUSBC board member) if there are any changes or additions that need to be made to this

information.
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The 298 and 299 game awards were discontinued at the start of the 2014-15 season and
these scores were not reported and are not included in the updating of these records.

Updated 10/21/2020 Page 4 of 4



